LINK

Market

Services

Payment History

View:

«

Investor Centre

TLS, X*******7761 (MR TEOW HOCK LIM + MRS ROBERTA SYLVIA LIM <LIM FAMILY SUPER FUND A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy)

13/09/2021

to (dd/mm/yyyy)

Displaying Payment History from 13 Sep 2021 to 13 Sep 2023

13/09/2023

Payment
Date

31/03/2023

21/09/2022

01/04/2022

23/09/2021

Issuer

TS
TS

s

HIN/SRN
EMP ID

XFHrraxn7761

Payment
Type

Dividend

Payment
Amount

$1,275.00 AUD

$1,275.00 AUD

$1,200.00 AUD

$1,200.00 AUD

Payment Status

Direct Credit (Paid)

Download
Statement

Viewing 1 -4 of 4

All material copyright © 2023 Link Market Services Limited



