

Payment History



TLS, X******7761 (MR TEOW HOCK LIM + MRS ROBERTA SYLVIA LIM <LIM FAMILY SUPER FUND A/C>)

 Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy)
 13/09/2021
 to (dd/mm/yyyy)
 13/09/2023
Displaying Payment History from 13 Sep 2021 to 13 Sep 2023

Displaying Payment	mistory from 13 Sep	2021 10 13 30	ep 2023
Daymont	LIM/CDM	Daymont	Pau

Payment Date	Issuer	HIN/SRN EMP ID	Payment Type	Payment Amount	Payment Status	Download Statement
31/03/2023	TLS	X*****7761	Dividend	\$1,275.00 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	F
21/09/2022	TLS	X*****7761	Dividend	\$1,275.00 AUD	Direct Credit (Paid)	T A
01/04/2022	TLS	X*****7761	Dividend	\$1,200.00 AUD	Direct Credit	7
23/09/2021	TLS	X*****7761	Dividend	\$1,200.00 AUD	Direct Credit	F

Viewing 1 - 4 of 4

All material copyright © 2023 Link Market Services Limited